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Me llamo

Numbers

La fecha de hoy es el

de

Write number words between 0-39 in Spanish. Refer to the words at the bottom to help
you form the words.

0

23

24

25

27

28

30

10

31

12

32

14

33

16

35

18

36

20

38 -

21

39

(
veinte

doce
veintisiete
cuatro

-

dos
nueve
trece
cero

treinta uno tres
siete cinco y

ocho seis catorce
veintitrés dieciocho diez

\
dieciséis
veintiuno

v
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Refer to the Word Bank to write the Spanish word for the given month. Then in the box,

draw a picture of something that happens in that month of the year. Remember that Span-
ish months do not begin with capital letters.

( Word Bank )
agosto septiembre noviembre mayo
junio enero octubre febrero
marzo julio diciembre abril

\.

January \Jul
eNVeCo S&A O
Fé ruary QA_L@Jst
UQ@XDT"@VO RO.OS o
)
{ Match %_S/e@lember
NG, T 1O 38 ?¥.{ WA D
April ﬂOcﬂober
) ochbee
\ May | November
VML{ o Novieu b e
R{ June | December
AT Alicien bee
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Write the Spanish words for the days of the week. In Spanish-speaking countries, Monday

the first day of the week.
Word Bank 77

miércoles jueves sabado
viernes lunes martes 7
domingo

iz i s 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

If today is Monday, yesterday was Sunday. Complete the following chart by identifying the
missing days in Spanish. The first one is done for you. '

ayer (yecterday) - hoy (foday) mafiana (tomottow)
martes miércoles - jueves
lunes
sabado
domingo
jueves

martes

viernes
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